

Dzielnicowy Dom Kultury "Bronowice" ul. Krańcowa 106, 20–320 Lublin; tel. 81 744 16 38 mait: sekretariat@ddkbronowice.pl ePUAP: /ddkbronowice/SkrytkaESP

XXVII International Art Competition MY WORLD The Portrait

APPLICATION FORM – ATTACHED TO THE WORK SCHOOL/INSTITUTION APPLICATION

Must be sent or delivered in person by March 12, 2024 along with the application form to the address: District Centre of Culture "Bronowice", Krańcowa str. 106, 20-320 Lublin

DATA OF WORK'S AUTHOR			
name and surname			
age			
title of the work			
	DATA OF SCHOOL/INSTITUTION		
name of the school/institution			
street / number / city / zip code / country			
school/institution phone number and e-mail address			
	DATA OF THE TEACHER		
name and surname			
phone number			
e-mail adress			
DATA OF THI	E PARENT/LEGAL GUARD (appli	es to minors)	
name and surname			
phone number			
I have read and accepted the contained in the entry form	ne competition rules. I agree to the n and publication of works for the pu	processing of personal data urposes of the competition.	
signature of the parent/legal guardian (applies to minors)	signature of the author (applies to adults)	signature of the teacher	



Dzielnicowy Dom Kultury "Bronowice" ul. Krańcowa 106, 20-320 Lublin; tel. 81 744 16 38 mail: sekretariat@ddkbronowice.pl ePUAP: /ddkbronowice/SkrytkaESP

XXVII International Art Competition MY WORLD The Portrait

APPLICATION FORM – ATTACHED TO THE WORK INDIVIDUAL APPLICATION

Must be sent or delivered in person by March 12, 2024 along with the application form to the address: District Centre of Culture "Bronowice", Krańcowa str. 106, 20-320 Lublin

DATA OF THE AUTHOR OF WORK			
name and surname of the author			
age			
title of the work			
street / number / city / zip code / country			
phone number			
e-mail address			
DATA OF THE PARENT/LEGAL GUARD (applies to minors)			
name and surname:			
phone number			
	•	es. I agree to the processing of personal data of works for the purposes of the competition.	
signature of the parent/legal guardian (applies to minors)		signature of the author (applies to adults)	